
12

10

38

11

32

7

36

5

6

8

30

4

2

28

34

9

26A

Landgrabenstraße

Landgrabenstraße

97/2

97/3

86/8

86/9

86/10

86/13

92/7

92/8

91/3
91/4

88/1

74/5

85/1

124

87

94

95/1
95/2

96/196/2

98/3

98/499/3

126/8

93/1

93/2

231

86/5

86/6

8.00 BCAEA 100,00mm

24.90 BCACA 150,00mm

51.40 BCACA 150,00mm

6.30 BCACA 150,00mm

31.40 BCACA 150,00mm

28.70 BCAAA 150,00mm

43.50 BCAAA 150,00mm

60.60

0.60 BCAAA 150,00mm

6.90 BCABA 150,00mm

16.40 BCAAA 150,00mm

26.80 BCABA 150,00mm28.90 BCAAA 150,00mm29.30 BCAAA 150,00mm

37.10 BCAAA 150,00mm

52.80 BCAAA 150,00mm

3.00 BCABA 150,00mm

24.50 BCABA 150,00mm

35.70 BCABA 150,00mm

4.60 BCABA 150,00mm

9.20 BCABA 150,00mm

22.10 BCABA 150,00mm

24.40 BCABA 150,00mm

11
.5

0
BC

AB
A 

15
0,

00
m

m

BC
AB

A 
15

0,
00

m
m

BCABA 150,00mm

BCABA 150,00mm

48.70 BCABA 150,00mm

2.90 BCAAA 150,00mm

33 .6 0
B C

A EA
 1 50 ,0 0m

m

23.00 BCAEA 150,00mm

g4.30 BCAEA 150,00mm

g6.40 BCABA 150,00mm

g8.90 BCAEA 100,00mm

g9.00 BCAEA 150,00mm

4

1

2

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

4

3

1

1

1

5

D 189,23

D 188,35

D 187,69

D 187,58

D 186,89

D 195,47

D 193,68

D 197,75

D 196,70

D 195,02

D 194,68

2281030M

2281020M

2281016M

2281015M

2281010M

2281040M

2281035M

2280940M

2280935M

2280930M

2280890M

2280975M

2281045M

S 187,51

S 186,96

S 186,50

S 186,41

S 186,20

S 193,87

S 192,50

S 194,11

S 192,86

S 191,07

S 193,48

30
0 

B

3 00 B

300 STZ

200 PVC
U

400 B

400 B

400 B

300 STZ

200 BF

200 BF

10
,3

4‰

1 0,06‰

3,34‰

20,96‰

55,38‰

60,33‰

16,33‰

17,71‰

17,71‰

53
,2

1m

4 5,74m

62,80m

65,36m

48,54m

32,32m

21,88m

5,51m

60,24m

55,34m

Alexander Schwedes
Oval

Alexander Schwedes
Oval

Alexander Schwedes
Oval

Alexander Schwedes
Oval

Alexander Schwedes
Pfeil

Alexander Schwedes
Pfeil

Alexander Schwedes
Pfeil

Alexander Schwedes
Pfeil

Jochen Simon
Linie

Jochen Simon
Linie

Jochen Simon
Linie

Jochen Simon
Linie

Jochen Simon
Linie

Jochen Simon
Linie

Jochen Simon
Textfeld
Edingen
Landgrabenstraße



Jochen Simon
Textfeld
7024-2407




